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Cloth Speakers
Sealed Basket

Size 5” 6-1/2” 8” 10” 12”

Max Power 100W 60W 110W 300W 400W

Impedance 8Ω 8Ω 8Ω 8Ω 8Ω

Mounting Depth 2-1/8” 
(53.4mm)

2-11/16” 
(66.9mm)

3-1/2” 
(88mm)

4-3/16” 
(105.5mm)

4-1/2” 
(115mm)

Cut-out Diameter 4-3/8” 
(112.5mm)

5-5/8” 
(142mm)

7-1/8” 
(181mm)

9-1/4” 
(235mm)

11-1/16” 
(281mm)

EQ-6S8EQ-5S8 EQ-8S8 EQ-10S8 EQ-12S8

Features:
8Ω impedance
High efficiency / sensitivity
Multi roll cloth surround
New longer lasting, low mass cone
Stamped steel basket with jet-black finish
Enhanced sound quality
Heavy duty ferrite magnets
Edge-wound aluminum bobbin voice coils 
Low harmonic distortion
Max output @ low wattage

The Earthquake EQ line of Maximum Musical Output drivers are specifically designed to provide 
smooth, low-distortion mid-range/mid-bass output for the highest quality sound reinforcement  
applications. Because of their relatively high resonance and very low Qts values, the EQ line can 
be mounted in small enclosures while maintaining a smooth, peak-free response.


