

Cloth Speakers Sealed Basket

The Earthquake EQ line of Maximum Musical Output drivers are specifically designed to provide smooth, low-distortion mid-range/mid-bass output for the highest quality sound reinforcement applications. Because of their relatively high resonance and very low Qts values, the EQ line can be mounted in small enclosures while maintaining a smooth, peak-free response.











EQ-5S8	
--------	--

EQ-6S8 EQ-8S8

EQ-10S8

EQ-12S8

Size	5"	6-1/2"	8"	10"	12"
Max Power	100W	60W	110W	300W	400W
Impedance	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Mounting Depth	2-1/8" (53.4mm)	2-11/16" (66.9mm)	3-1/2" (88mm)	4-3/16" (105.5mm)	4-1/2" (115mm)
Cut-out Diameter	4-3/8" [112.5mm]	5-5/8" [142mm]	7-1/8" (181mm)	9-1/4" (235mm)	11-1/16" (281mm)

Features:

8Ω impedance
High efficiency / sensitivity
Multi roll cloth surround
New longer lasting, low mass cone
Stamped steel basket with jet-black finish
Enhanced sound quality
Heavy duty ferrite magnets
Edge-wound aluminum bobbin voice coils
Low harmonic distortion
Max output @ low wattage

